MALCO PIPE REPAIR COUPLINGS
Malco repair couplings are manufactured from malleable iron with a hot dip galvanised coating.
Short body Malco compression couplings provide a reliable, quick and permanent repair for steel
pipes.
Part No  Description
XMCC15 15mm Malco Compression Coupling
XMCC20 20mm Malco Compression Coupling
XMCC25 25mm Malco Compression Coupling
XMCC32 32mm Malco Compression Coupling
XMCC40 40mm Malco Compression Coupling
XMCC50 50mm Malco Compression Coupling
XMCC65 65mm Malco Compression Coupling
XMCC80 80mm Malco Compression Coupling
COMBINATION NIPPLES
Part No  Description
XSCN20 20mm Combination Nipple
XSCN25 25mm Combination Nipple
XSCN32 32mm Combination Nipple
XSCN40 40mm Combination Nipple
XSCN50 50mm Combination Nipple
XSCN80 80mm Combination Nipple
XSCN100 100mm Combination Nipple
XSCN150 150mm Combination Nipple
Combination nipples are designed as a low cost hose shank fitting. These units are manufactured
from zinc plated steel and are threaded with male BSP threads. They are suitable for low pressure
& suction applications for the conveyance of various liquids. Not to be used in compressed air
applications. ( 50mm & 80mm Available in 304 Stainless Steel on request.)
1